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A000806433 ANISHA  ARJIN Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  7  96.17  98.00  465.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903291 SANIKA  PAUL Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  3  95.83  98.00  476.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748495 BISHWAJIT  DAKUA Male No  3  1 3 SC  1  94.83  98.00  459.00  73.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794417 RIYA  SAHA Female No  4 4 UR  15  94.67  93.00  472.00  74.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776736 JAYDEB  SARKAR Male No  5  2 5 OBC-B  7  94.17  97.00  459.00  73.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418659 SATHI  BARMAN Female No  6  2 6 SC  9  94.17  95.00  467.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459758 RISHITA  BAIDYA Female No  7  3 7 SC  7  93.00  96.00  446.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000419045 SAHANA  ISLAM Female No  8  2 8 OBC-A  2  92.83  95.00  457.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429871 BUDHYADEB  DAS Male No  9  4 9 SC  4  91.67  95.00  442.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860776 PINTU  DAS Male No  10  5 10 SC  2  91.67  92.00  461.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871903 TASLIMA  RAHAMAN Female No  11  3 11 OBC-A  6  91.33  98.00  434.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000204861 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  12  6 12 SC  3  90.67  98.00  424.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002209493 SUROJ  BASAK Male No  13 13 UR  7  90.17  95.00  433.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362503 RABI  DEY Male No  14 14 UR  9  90.00  96.00  430.00  62.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312851 AMLAN  ROY Male No  15  7 15 SC  6  89.83  95.00  456.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191574 MOULAMI  ADHIKARY Female No  16  8 16 SC  1  89.83  93.00  423.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000536564 SWETA  DAKUA Female No  17  9 17 SC  4  89.83  92.00  441.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599104 SHIBA  BARMAN Male No  18  10 18 SC  8  89.50  90.00  444.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292864 BIDYUT  SARKAR Male No  19  11 19 SC  9  89.50  90.00  439.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596055 JOY  SARKAR Male No  20 20 UR  8  89.33  90.00  444.00  58.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291865 BARNALI  DAKUA Female No  21  12 21 SC  3  89.17  94.00  435.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295638 SAGAR  ROY Male No  22 22 UR  15  89.17  92.00  435.00  67.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673662 RASIDUL  ISLAM Male No  23 23 UR  2  89.17  91.00  428.00  49.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520898 PAYEL  PAUL Female No  24 24 UR  1  89.00  90.00  440.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000880424 RUPAYANI  SUTRADHAR Female No  25 25 UR  7  88.83  98.00  454.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130443 JOY  BARAMAN Male No  26  13 26 SC  3  88.83  95.00  434.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001529097 TANMAY  PAUL Male No  27  3 27 OBC-B  3  88.67  93.00  438.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386773 MANIDIPA  DAS Female No  28  14 28 SC  1  88.67  93.00  436.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000954691 APU  DAS Male No  29  15 29 SC  5  88.50  85.00  451.00  79.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000467814 SUMANA  PARVEEN Female No  30  4 30 OBC-A  2  88.33  94.00  424.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000970454 SUSHMITA  SARKAR Female No  31 31 UR  1  88.17  95.00  426.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994649 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  32 32 UR  6  88.00  92.00  442.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098307 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  33  16 33 SC  8  87.33  84.00  444.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641840 SHIULI  DEBNATH Female No  34  4 34 OBC-B  10  87.17  85.00  440.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279937 ARBAS  SOWEL Male No  35  5 35 OBC-A  5  86.67  92.00  417.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354352 PARAMITA  TALUKDER Female No  36  17 36 SC  2  86.50  84.00  436.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000301675 BARNALI  BARMAN Female No  37  18 37 SC  3  86.33  92.00  404.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312629 AMIR  HOSSAIN Male No  38 38 UR  3  86.00  90.00  406.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166039 ABDUL MAMUN ISLAM Male No  39 39 UR  9  85.67  93.00  428.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221480 ASHIK  HOQUE Male No  40 40 UR  3  85.67  88.00  418.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068147 KEYA  ADHIKARY Female No  41  19 41 SC  15  85.50  81.00  427.00  62.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992640 SOMO  ACHARJEE Male No  42 42 UR  14  85.33  87.00  411.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728193 CHIRANJIT  BARMAN Male No  43  20 43 SC  12  85.17  95.00  401.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517252 SNEHA  DAS Female No  44  5 44 OBC-B  6  85.17  84.00  419.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956564 PALLABI  PAUL Female No  45  6 45 OBC-B  4  85.17  83.00  426.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333369 BITHIKA  DAS Female No  46  21 46 SC  12  85.00  94.00  405.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848068 ATOWAR  MANDAL Male No  47 47 UR  3  84.83  90.00  407.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589651 NAJRUL  ISLAM Male No  48 48 UR  9  84.83  85.00  405.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000119013 EALIAS  BEGOM Female No  49 49 UR  2  84.83  82.00  428.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118798 KAUSHAL  DAS Male No  50  22 50 SC  11  84.67  88.00  402.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238868 SRIBAS  BARMAN Male No  51  23 51 SC  2  84.67  85.00  419.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083854 LATIKA  BARMAN Female No  52  24 52 SC  14  84.67  79.00  432.00  75.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939276 ROJINA  PARVIN Female No  53 53 UR  13  84.50  88.00  418.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460933 JAYJIT  BARMAN Male No  54  25 54 SC  6  84.33  92.00  400.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530279 MANISH  PAUL Male No  55  7 55 OBC-B  3  84.17  91.00  403.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019558 SUMITRA  DEBNATH Female No  56  8 56 OBC-B  3  84.00  92.00  402.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128009 TRIPTI  DAS Female No  57  26 57 SC  11  84.00  82.00  420.00  71.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000786 FULMATI  SARKAR Female No  58  27 58 SC  3  83.83  88.00  405.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067559 MUKTI  BARMAN Female No  59  28 59 SC  12  83.83  78.00  423.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234245 PRIYATOSH  BARMAN Male No  60  29 60 SC  3  83.67  86.00  398.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001574735 RIAJ  HOSSAIN Male No  61 61 UR  13  83.67  84.00  410.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085221 JAYASHREE  BARMAN Male No  62  30 62 SC  12  83.67  81.00  418.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304002 DONA  BISWAS Female No  63 63 UR  3  83.50  85.00  402.00  71.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455971 JOYEETA  RAVA Female No  64  1 64 ST  3  83.50  84.00  408.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663308 SOUVIK  SAHA Male No  65 65 UR  11  83.33  88.00  382.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760331 RANIT  SAHA Male No  66 66 UR  5  83.33  87.00  402.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155269 KRISHNA  JAMDARI Male No  67  31 67 SC  1  83.17  94.00  402.00  55.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227820 SUMAN  RAKSHIT Male No  68  9 68 OBC-B  3  83.00  86.00  407.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461339 ABDUL FARUK FAKIR Male No  69 69 UR  5  82.67  93.00  383.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438057 BIDISHA  DAS Female No  70  32 70 SC  10  82.67  83.00  407.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835880 ANKURITA  DEY Female No  71 71 UR  3  82.67  81.00  428.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497816 RUPA  DAS Female No  72  33 72 SC  9  82.67  81.00  399.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002414197 SAGAR  ADHIKARY Male No  73  10 73 OBC-B  6  82.67  80.00  417.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239519 PAYEL  SAHA Female No  74 74 UR  4  82.50  84.00  413.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806696 MANTI  BARMAN Female No  75  34 75 SC  4  82.50  84.00  400.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385139 AJIJUL  HAKIM Male No  76 76 UR  9  82.17  85.00  400.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209452 BHABANI  BARMAN Female No  77  35 77 SC  1  82.17  82.00  394.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003598 UTPAL  PAUL Male No  78 78 UR  6  82.17  80.00  444.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609608 SOURAV  DAS Male No  79  36 79 SC  9  82.17  78.00  404.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378147 JUWEL  HOQUE Male No  80  6 80 OBC-A  6  82.00  91.00  412.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598140 SANJITA  DAS Female No  81  37 81 SC  10  82.00  84.00  401.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316724 PUSKAR  MODAK Male No  82 82 UR  6  81.83  91.00  387.00  61.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962914 RASIKA  SARKAR Female No  83 83 UR  10  81.83  82.00  395.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786932 PARTHA SARATHI ISORE Male No  84  38 84 SC  8  81.33  86.00  383.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Tufanganj Mahavidyalaya, Coochbehar,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:05.05

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( ( Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in Top 2 Subjects Excluding (English, 

Geography) [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001498484 UDAY  ADHIKARY Male No  85  39 85 SC  17  81.33  84.00  397.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188808 NILAKASHI  RAY Female No  86  40 86 SC  5  81.33  80.00  416.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923743 NANDITA  ADHIKARY Female No  87  41 87 SC  2  81.17  81.00  407.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237115 SHOUVIK  DEBNATH Female No  88  11 88 OBC-B  2  81.17  80.00  398.00  68.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251842 PRANAB  BARMAN Male No  89  42 89 SC  1  81.00  83.00  392.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597881 SHUBHAJIT  SAHA Male No  90 90 UR  9  80.83  80.00  409.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012452 RIPAN  MODAK Male No  91  12 91 OBC-B  5  80.83  80.00  404.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781495 DEVID  BARMAN Male No  92  43 92 SC  10  80.67  76.00  405.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284260 SAYAN  MALLICK Male No  93  13 93 OBC-B  9  80.50  87.00  417.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416988 MORSHIDA  HAQUE Female No  94  7 94 OBC-A  2  80.33  84.00  410.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447962 BAPPAN  SAHA Male No  95 95 UR  16  80.33  81.00  440.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600939 SHUBHAJIT  SAHA Male No  96 96 UR  9  80.33  81.00  387.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000643560 ANNANYA  BARMAN Female No  97  44 97 SC  2  80.00  77.00  417.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978586 SUJAY  DAS Male No  98  14 98 OBC-B  15  79.83  82.00  389.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182247 BABLI  BARMAN Female No  99 99 UR  2  79.67  77.00  395.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632549 SHUBHA  DAS Male No  100  45 100 SC  10  79.33  80.00  388.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721940 NABAJIT  SAHA Male No  101 101 UR  9  79.00  84.00  399.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686499 BHUMIKA  HALDAR Female No  102  46 102 SC  2  79.00  78.00  409.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214956 ANJARUL  BEPARI Male No  103  8 103 OBC-A  5  79.00  72.00  414.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493207 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  104 104 UR  5  78.83  82.00  379.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346974 PAPAN  BARMAN Male No  105  47 105 SC  4  78.33  82.00  377.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586774 SWAPNADEEP  PAUL Male No  106 106 UR  7  78.00  74.00  430.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152436 SURAJIT  BIR Male No  107  48 107 SC  6  77.83  80.00  369.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252174 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  108  49 108 SC  3  77.83  78.00  373.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000884237 BARNALI  SARKAR Female No  109  15 109 OBC-B  3  77.50  85.00  348.00  54.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607230 REHAN AHEMAD SHEKH Male No  110 110 UR  15  77.50  80.00  377.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667726 RAHIT  ISLAM Male No  111  9 111 OBC-A  17  77.50  76.00  401.00  61.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605506 RAJA  SEKH Male No  112 112 UR  15  77.50  73.00  397.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232222 ALPONA  PARVIN Female No  113 113 UR  7  77.33  73.00  393.00  70.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253433 JOY  ADHIKARI Male No  114  50 114 SC  10  77.33  70.00  407.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000671863 SAYAN  BASAK Male No  115  16 115 OBC-B  1  77.17  85.00  356.00  73.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113298 RABAYET  HASSAN Male No  116 116 UR  7  76.83  81.00  391.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375900 PRIYA  DAS Female No  117  51 117 SC  13  76.83  75.00  391.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083773 SUBRATA  BARMAN Male No  118  52 118 SC  1  76.67  82.00  357.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373560 TANUSRI  BARMAN Female No  119  53 119 SC  9  76.67  77.00  397.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792587 ANIL  BARMAN Male No  120  54 120 SC  3  76.00  80.00  390.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Tufanganj Mahavidyalaya, Coochbehar,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:05.05

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( ( Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in Top 2 Subjects Excluding (English, 

Geography) [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000997911 ARPITA  MAJUMDAR Female No  121 121 UR  1  76.00  77.00  403.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078226 DALI  BARMAN Female No  122  55 122 SC  7  75.83  88.00  336.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165779 MOU  BARMAN Female No  123  56 123 SC  1  75.83  75.00  391.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391413 RAJDEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  124  17 124 OBC-B  17  75.33  76.00  377.00  54.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475214 GOPINATH  GHOSH Male No  125 125 UR  7  75.17  93.00  315.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001584028 SAJAL  BARMAN Male No  126  57 126 SC  8  74.67  70.00  379.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219629 PALLAB  SAHA Male No  127 127 UR  1  74.50  80.00  352.00  65.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048805 PUJA  DAS Female No  128  58 128 SC  1  74.33  80.00  362.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000439331 KEYA  PARVIN Female No  129  10 129 OBC-A  2  74.17  87.00  337.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000334903 MONALISHA  DAS Female No  130  59 130 SC  1  74.00  75.00  385.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675432 SAMIR  SARKAR Male No  131  18 131 OBC-B  1  73.83  85.00  328.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783135 RAJIB  SARKAR Male No  132  60 132 SC  5  73.83  76.00  348.00  29.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000926279 ATIK HASAN SHUBHA Male No  133 133 UR  21  73.83  70.00  371.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428707 TUMPA  NARAYAN Female No  134  61 134 SC  2  73.50  84.00  359.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174868 KOYEL  DAS Female No  135  62 135 SC  4  73.50  76.00  370.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568408 SEULI  KHATUN Female No  136 136 UR  1  73.00  85.00  330.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831396 ARINDAM  ROY Male No  137  63 137 SC  4  72.50  72.00  357.00  60.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235464 NUR ALOM MOSTAFA Male No  138  11 138 OBC-A  4  72.33  67.00  366.00  70.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922125 TAPASI  BARMAN Female No  139  64 139 SC  1  72.00  81.00  323.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000798553 SUMAN  SARKAR Male No  140 140 UR  3  71.33  76.00  368.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938307 BEAUTY  DAS Female No  141  65 141 SC  9  71.00  74.00  335.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876943 HASMINA  KHATUN Female No  142 142 UR  1  70.83  85.00  315.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266218 KAJAL  DAS Male No  143  66 143 SC  9  70.83  75.00  367.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704315 ARNAJ  BEPARI Female No  144  12 144 OBC-A  3  70.67  73.00  345.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002245511 DEEP  BARMAN Male No  145  67 145 SC  4  70.50  74.00  345.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402045 MANISH CHANDRA 

BARMAN

Male No  146  68 146 SC  9  70.17  76.00  331.00  68.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002184045 SHIBAM  DAS Male No  147 147 UR  4  69.83  64.00  353.00  54.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805534 PRABIR  BARMAN Male No  148  69 148 SC  11  69.67  74.00  338.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298244 GOPAL  DAS Male No  149  70 149 SC  1  69.67  72.00  366.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888378 SUBHAJIT  ISHORE Male No  150  71 150 SC  11  69.50  74.00  326.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680856 ABHIJIT  BARMAN Male No  151  72 151 SC  2  69.17  73.00  325.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315538 MANAS  BARMAN Male No  152  73 152 SC  5  69.17  72.00  336.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938752 CHAYAN  SAHA Male No  153 153 UR  4  69.17  66.00  377.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343345 LEYA  NARJINARY Female No  154  2 154 ST  8  68.17  75.00  306.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484044 DEBIKA  GAYEN Female No  155  74 155 SC  1  68.17  70.00  337.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000887331 CHHAKINA  KHATUN Female No  156 156 UR  1  68.17  70.00  330.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001609749 MITHUN  SARKAR Male No  157  75 157 SC  9  68.00  82.00  296.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251098 DIPANKAR  BARMAN Male No  158 158 UR  1  68.00  81.00  301.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736253 ABHIK  CHOWDHURY Male No  159 159 UR  6  67.67  70.00  324.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320121 ISHA  SARKAR Female No  160  76 160 SC  1  67.67  65.00  354.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000685439 LATIFUL  RAHAMAN Male No  161 161 UR  6  67.67  65.00  352.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736251 AMBA  NANDI Female No  162 162 UR  2  67.33  80.00  291.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340014 PRANTICK  ROY Male No  163 163 UR  4  67.17  73.00  323.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069841 BHASKAR  RAY Male No  164  77 164 SC  11  66.67  60.00  374.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375590 AKASH  ROY Male No  165  78 165 SC  7  66.50  64.00  331.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182000 SAGARIKA  KHATUN Female No  166 166 UR  1  66.17  82.00  290.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981327 ABHIJIT  DAS Male No  167  79 167 SC  3  66.17  71.00  313.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023780 SUMIT  SUTRADHAR Male No  168  19 168 OBC-B  3  65.83  73.00  307.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000158240 ANIRBAN  GHOSH Male No  169  20 169 OBC-B  3  65.67  74.00  292.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918492 BAKUL  BARMAN Male No  170  80 170 SC  19  65.00  64.00  340.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444538 PIYALI  DAS Female No  171  81 171 SC  3  64.50  62.00  314.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130585 ARINDAM  ROY Male No  172  82 172 SC  7  64.33  73.00  295.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303077 SUPARNA  PAUL Female No  173  21 173 OBC-B  8  64.33  64.00  329.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758000 BHAGABAN  DEBNATH Male No  174  22 174 OBC-B  2  63.83  73.00  285.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576603 PUJA  ROY Female No  175 175 UR  16  63.83  73.00  282.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222501 SRIJIT  SARKAR Male No  176 176 UR  21  63.83  68.00  302.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684993 BIJOY  BASAK Male No  177 177 UR  1  63.33  68.00  301.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436905 RIYA  PARVIN Female No  178  13 178 OBC-A  23  62.67  66.00  306.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047952 RITA  DAS Female No  179  83 179 SC  1  62.67  61.00  315.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620378 SAYANDITA  MANDAL Female No  180  84 180 SC  9  62.50  62.00  330.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001907387 MEHEBUB  ALAM Male No  181  14 181 OBC-A  11  62.00  65.00  300.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387401 BIKRAM  GOPE Male No  182  23 182 OBC-B  7  62.00  64.00  294.00  40.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000693954 TANIYA  BASAK Female No  183  24 183 OBC-B  1  61.83  72.00  271.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000297311 PRASENJIT CH ROY Male No  184  85 184 SC  3  61.67  68.00  288.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033026 TRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  185  25 185 OBC-B  14  61.67  61.00  300.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050753 SOMA  BARMAN Female No  186  86 186 SC  3  61.17  60.00  320.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362458 RASID  ALI Male No  187  15 187 OBC-A  2  60.50  71.00  270.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631855 TANAY  SAHA Male No  188 188 UR  5  60.33  60.00  310.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155962 AKKHAY  BARMAN Male No  189  87 189 SC  8  60.00  73.00  254.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001512087 ABIR  PAUL Male No  190  26 190 OBC-B  17  59.50  62.00  280.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931552 NIBEDITA  BARMAN Female No  191  88 191 SC  2  59.00  61.00  293.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001394502 SARJINA  YESMIN Female No  192  16 192 OBC-A  1  58.33  56.00  295.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000967978 SAHADEB  BARMAN Male No  193  89 193 SC  6  58.17  56.00  291.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422253 AKASH  ROY Male No  194  27 194 OBC-B  25  57.33  56.00  289.00  47.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304010 SURAIYA  PARVIN Female No  195 195 UR  13  57.00  55.00  278.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278761 GOURAV  NARJARY Male No  196  3 196 ST  3  56.33  63.00  266.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194361 SAHID ALAM MIAH Male No  197  17 197 OBC-A  3  56.33  57.00  268.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771714 RAJEEB  ROY Male No  198  90 198 SC  3  56.17  50.00  281.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670566 PRASHANTA  BEPARI Male No  199  91 199 SC  5  55.33  61.00  252.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273056 RAIHAN AJAM ROUSHAN Male No  200  18 200 OBC-A  3  54.67  62.00  250.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001156984 BHUMIKA  KOHAR Female No  201 201 UR  6  54.50  56.00  259.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032557 MAMOON  AHAMMAD Male No  202  19 202 OBC-A  5  54.50  51.00  270.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874729 MANAS  ROY Male No  203  92 203 SC  2  54.17  53.00  263.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572262 MASUD  ALI Male No  204 204 UR  6  53.67  57.00  259.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001501222 DILIP  PAL Male No  205 205 UR  3  53.33  53.00  258.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125496 AMAR  DAS Male No  206  93 206 SC  1  52.83  57.00  247.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414620 MINAL  ISLAM Male No  207  20 207 OBC-A  1  52.67  61.00  238.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385800 SHUBHADIP  SARKAR Male No  208  94 208 SC  8  52.33  53.00  264.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263485 SUPARNA  BARMAN Female No  209  95 209 SC  10  52.00  54.00  250.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974346 ANICHUR  HOSSAIN Male No  210 210 UR  1  49.83  52.00  239.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001933112 SAHIN  AKHTAR Male No  211  21 211 OBC-A  10  48.67  48.00  240.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000886350 KANGKAN  PRADHAN Male No  212  96 212 SC  3  46.83  45.00  235.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956956 PRIYANSHU  KARJEE Male No  213 213 UR  6  46.83  43.00  241.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118065 PANKAJ  PRODHAN Male No  214  97 214 SC  2  45.67  47.00  223.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321548 ASRAF  ALI Male No  215 215 UR  3  44.33  44.00  221.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000806433 ANISHA  ARJIN Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  7  96.17  98.00  465.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000419045 SAHANA  ISLAM Female No  8  2 2 OBC-A  2  92.83  95.00  457.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871903 TASLIMA  RAHAMAN Female No  11  3 3 OBC-A  6  91.33  98.00  434.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000467814 SUMANA  PARVEEN Female No  30  4 4 OBC-A  2  88.33  94.00  424.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279937 ARBAS  SOWEL Male No  35  5 5 OBC-A  5  86.67  92.00  417.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378147 JUWEL  HOQUE Male No  80  6 6 OBC-A  6  82.00  91.00  412.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416988 MORSHIDA  HAQUE Female No  94  7 7 OBC-A  2  80.33  84.00  410.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214956 ANJARUL  BEPARI Male No  103  8 8 OBC-A  5  79.00  72.00  414.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667726 RAHIT  ISLAM Male No  111  9 9 OBC-A  17  77.50  76.00  401.00  61.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000439331 KEYA  PARVIN Female No  129  10 10 OBC-A  2  74.17  87.00  337.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235464 NUR ALOM MOSTAFA Male No  138  11 11 OBC-A  4  72.33  67.00  366.00  70.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704315 ARNAJ  BEPARI Female No  144  12 12 OBC-A  3  70.67  73.00  345.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001436905 RIYA  PARVIN Female No  178  13 13 OBC-A  23  62.67  66.00  306.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907387 MEHEBUB  ALAM Male No  181  14 14 OBC-A  11  62.00  65.00  300.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362458 RASID  ALI Male No  187  15 15 OBC-A  2  60.50  71.00  270.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001394502 SARJINA  YESMIN Female No  192  16 16 OBC-A  1  58.33  56.00  295.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194361 SAHID ALAM MIAH Male No  197  17 17 OBC-A  3  56.33  57.00  268.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273056 RAIHAN AJAM ROUSHAN Male No  200  18 18 OBC-A  3  54.67  62.00  250.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032557 MAMOON  AHAMMAD Male No  202  19 19 OBC-A  5  54.50  51.00  270.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414620 MINAL  ISLAM Male No  207  20 20 OBC-A  1  52.67  61.00  238.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001933112 SAHIN  AKHTAR Male No  211  21 21 OBC-A  10  48.67  48.00  240.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001903291 SANIKA  PAUL Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  3  95.83  98.00  476.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776736 JAYDEB  SARKAR Male No  5  2 2 OBC-B  7  94.17  97.00  459.00  73.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001529097 TANMAY  PAUL Male No  27  3 3 OBC-B  3  88.67  93.00  438.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641840 SHIULI  DEBNATH Female No  34  4 4 OBC-B  10  87.17  85.00  440.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517252 SNEHA  DAS Female No  44  5 5 OBC-B  6  85.17  84.00  419.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956564 PALLABI  PAUL Female No  45  6 6 OBC-B  4  85.17  83.00  426.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530279 MANISH  PAUL Male No  55  7 7 OBC-B  3  84.17  91.00  403.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019558 SUMITRA  DEBNATH Female No  56  8 8 OBC-B  3  84.00  92.00  402.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227820 SUMAN  RAKSHIT Male No  68  9 9 OBC-B  3  83.00  86.00  407.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414197 SAGAR  ADHIKARY Male No  73  10 10 OBC-B  6  82.67  80.00  417.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237115 SHOUVIK  DEBNATH Female No  88  11 11 OBC-B  2  81.17  80.00  398.00  68.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012452 RIPAN  MODAK Male No  91  12 12 OBC-B  5  80.83  80.00  404.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001284260 SAYAN  MALLICK Male No  93  13 13 OBC-B  9  80.50  87.00  417.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978586 SUJAY  DAS Male No  98  14 14 OBC-B  15  79.83  82.00  389.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884237 BARNALI  SARKAR Female No  109  15 15 OBC-B  3  77.50  85.00  348.00  54.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000671863 SAYAN  BASAK Male No  115  16 16 OBC-B  1  77.17  85.00  356.00  73.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391413 RAJDEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  124  17 17 OBC-B  17  75.33  76.00  377.00  54.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675432 SAMIR  SARKAR Male No  131  18 18 OBC-B  1  73.83  85.00  328.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023780 SUMIT  SUTRADHAR Male No  168  19 19 OBC-B  3  65.83  73.00  307.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158240 ANIRBAN  GHOSH Male No  169  20 20 OBC-B  3  65.67  74.00  292.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303077 SUPARNA  PAUL Female No  173  21 21 OBC-B  8  64.33  64.00  329.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758000 BHAGABAN  DEBNATH Male No  174  22 22 OBC-B  2  63.83  73.00  285.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387401 BIKRAM  GOPE Male No  182  23 23 OBC-B  7  62.00  64.00  294.00  40.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000693954 TANIYA  BASAK Female No  183  24 24 OBC-B  1  61.83  72.00  271.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001033026 TRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  185  25 25 OBC-B  14  61.67  61.00  300.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001512087 ABIR  PAUL Male No  190  26 26 OBC-B  17  59.50  62.00  280.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422253 AKASH  ROY Male No  194  27 27 OBC-B  25  57.33  56.00  289.00  47.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000748495 BISHWAJIT  DAKUA Male No  3  1 1 SC  1  94.83  98.00  459.00  73.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418659 SATHI  BARMAN Female No  6  2 2 SC  9  94.17  95.00  467.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459758 RISHITA  BAIDYA Female No  7  3 3 SC  7  93.00  96.00  446.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429871 BUDHYADEB  DAS Male No  9  4 4 SC  4  91.67  95.00  442.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860776 PINTU  DAS Male No  10  5 5 SC  2  91.67  92.00  461.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000204861 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  12  6 6 SC  3  90.67  98.00  424.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312851 AMLAN  ROY Male No  15  7 7 SC  6  89.83  95.00  456.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191574 MOULAMI  ADHIKARY Female No  16  8 8 SC  1  89.83  93.00  423.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000536564 SWETA  DAKUA Female No  17  9 9 SC  4  89.83  92.00  441.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599104 SHIBA  BARMAN Male No  18  10 10 SC  8  89.50  90.00  444.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292864 BIDYUT  SARKAR Male No  19  11 11 SC  9  89.50  90.00  439.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291865 BARNALI  DAKUA Female No  21  12 12 SC  3  89.17  94.00  435.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002130443 JOY  BARAMAN Male No  26  13 13 SC  3  88.83  95.00  434.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386773 MANIDIPA  DAS Female No  28  14 14 SC  1  88.67  93.00  436.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000954691 APU  DAS Male No  29  15 15 SC  5  88.50  85.00  451.00  79.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098307 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  33  16 16 SC  8  87.33  84.00  444.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354352 PARAMITA  TALUKDER Female No  36  17 17 SC  2  86.50  84.00  436.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301675 BARNALI  BARMAN Female No  37  18 18 SC  3  86.33  92.00  404.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068147 KEYA  ADHIKARY Female No  41  19 19 SC  15  85.50  81.00  427.00  62.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728193 CHIRANJIT  BARMAN Male No  43  20 20 SC  12  85.17  95.00  401.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333369 BITHIKA  DAS Female No  46  21 21 SC  12  85.00  94.00  405.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118798 KAUSHAL  DAS Male No  50  22 22 SC  11  84.67  88.00  402.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238868 SRIBAS  BARMAN Male No  51  23 23 SC  2  84.67  85.00  419.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083854 LATIKA  BARMAN Female No  52  24 24 SC  14  84.67  79.00  432.00  75.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000460933 JAYJIT  BARMAN Male No  54  25 25 SC  6  84.33  92.00  400.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128009 TRIPTI  DAS Female No  57  26 26 SC  11  84.00  82.00  420.00  71.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000786 FULMATI  SARKAR Female No  58  27 27 SC  3  83.83  88.00  405.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067559 MUKTI  BARMAN Female No  59  28 28 SC  12  83.83  78.00  423.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234245 PRIYATOSH  BARMAN Male No  60  29 29 SC  3  83.67  86.00  398.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085221 JAYASHREE  BARMAN Male No  62  30 30 SC  12  83.67  81.00  418.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155269 KRISHNA  JAMDARI Male No  67  31 31 SC  1  83.17  94.00  402.00  55.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438057 BIDISHA  DAS Female No  70  32 32 SC  10  82.67  83.00  407.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497816 RUPA  DAS Female No  72  33 33 SC  9  82.67  81.00  399.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806696 MANTI  BARMAN Female No  75  34 34 SC  4  82.50  84.00  400.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209452 BHABANI  BARMAN Female No  77  35 35 SC  1  82.17  82.00  394.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609608 SOURAV  DAS Male No  79  36 36 SC  9  82.17  78.00  404.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000598140 SANJITA  DAS Female No  81  37 37 SC  10  82.00  84.00  401.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786932 PARTHA SARATHI ISORE Male No  84  38 38 SC  8  81.33  86.00  383.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498484 UDAY  ADHIKARY Male No  85  39 39 SC  17  81.33  84.00  397.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188808 NILAKASHI  RAY Female No  86  40 40 SC  5  81.33  80.00  416.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923743 NANDITA  ADHIKARY Female No  87  41 41 SC  2  81.17  81.00  407.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251842 PRANAB  BARMAN Male No  89  42 42 SC  1  81.00  83.00  392.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781495 DEVID  BARMAN Male No  92  43 43 SC  10  80.67  76.00  405.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643560 ANNANYA  BARMAN Female No  97  44 44 SC  2  80.00  77.00  417.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632549 SHUBHA  DAS Male No  100  45 45 SC  10  79.33  80.00  388.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686499 BHUMIKA  HALDAR Female No  102  46 46 SC  2  79.00  78.00  409.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346974 PAPAN  BARMAN Male No  105  47 47 SC  4  78.33  82.00  377.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152436 SURAJIT  BIR Male No  107  48 48 SC  6  77.83  80.00  369.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001252174 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  108  49 49 SC  3  77.83  78.00  373.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253433 JOY  ADHIKARI Male No  114  50 50 SC  10  77.33  70.00  407.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375900 PRIYA  DAS Female No  117  51 51 SC  13  76.83  75.00  391.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083773 SUBRATA  BARMAN Male No  118  52 52 SC  1  76.67  82.00  357.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373560 TANUSRI  BARMAN Female No  119  53 53 SC  9  76.67  77.00  397.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792587 ANIL  BARMAN Male No  120  54 54 SC  3  76.00  80.00  390.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078226 DALI  BARMAN Female No  122  55 55 SC  7  75.83  88.00  336.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165779 MOU  BARMAN Female No  123  56 56 SC  1  75.83  75.00  391.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001584028 SAJAL  BARMAN Male No  126  57 57 SC  8  74.67  70.00  379.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048805 PUJA  DAS Female No  128  58 58 SC  1  74.33  80.00  362.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000334903 MONALISHA  DAS Female No  130  59 59 SC  1  74.00  75.00  385.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783135 RAJIB  SARKAR Male No  132  60 60 SC  5  73.83  76.00  348.00  29.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000428707 TUMPA  NARAYAN Female No  134  61 61 SC  2  73.50  84.00  359.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174868 KOYEL  DAS Female No  135  62 62 SC  4  73.50  76.00  370.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831396 ARINDAM  ROY Male No  137  63 63 SC  4  72.50  72.00  357.00  60.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922125 TAPASI  BARMAN Female No  139  64 64 SC  1  72.00  81.00  323.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938307 BEAUTY  DAS Female No  141  65 65 SC  9  71.00  74.00  335.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266218 KAJAL  DAS Male No  143  66 66 SC  9  70.83  75.00  367.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245511 DEEP  BARMAN Male No  145  67 67 SC  4  70.50  74.00  345.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402045 MANISH CHANDRA 

BARMAN

Male No  146  68 68 SC  9  70.17  76.00  331.00  68.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805534 PRABIR  BARMAN Male No  148  69 69 SC  11  69.67  74.00  338.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298244 GOPAL  DAS Male No  149  70 70 SC  1  69.67  72.00  366.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888378 SUBHAJIT  ISHORE Male No  150  71 71 SC  11  69.50  74.00  326.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680856 ABHIJIT  BARMAN Male No  151  72 72 SC  2  69.17  73.00  325.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000315538 MANAS  BARMAN Male No  152  73 73 SC  5  69.17  72.00  336.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484044 DEBIKA  GAYEN Female No  155  74 74 SC  1  68.17  70.00  337.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609749 MITHUN  SARKAR Male No  157  75 75 SC  9  68.00  82.00  296.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320121 ISHA  SARKAR Female No  160  76 76 SC  1  67.67  65.00  354.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069841 BHASKAR  RAY Male No  164  77 77 SC  11  66.67  60.00  374.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375590 AKASH  ROY Male No  165  78 78 SC  7  66.50  64.00  331.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981327 ABHIJIT  DAS Male No  167  79 79 SC  3  66.17  71.00  313.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918492 BAKUL  BARMAN Male No  170  80 80 SC  19  65.00  64.00  340.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444538 PIYALI  DAS Female No  171  81 81 SC  3  64.50  62.00  314.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130585 ARINDAM  ROY Male No  172  82 82 SC  7  64.33  73.00  295.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047952 RITA  DAS Female No  179  83 83 SC  1  62.67  61.00  315.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620378 SAYANDITA  MANDAL Female No  180  84 84 SC  9  62.50  62.00  330.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000297311 PRASENJIT CH ROY Male No  184  85 85 SC  3  61.67  68.00  288.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050753 SOMA  BARMAN Female No  186  86 86 SC  3  61.17  60.00  320.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155962 AKKHAY  BARMAN Male No  189  87 87 SC  8  60.00  73.00  254.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931552 NIBEDITA  BARMAN Female No  191  88 88 SC  2  59.00  61.00  293.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967978 SAHADEB  BARMAN Male No  193  89 89 SC  6  58.17  56.00  291.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771714 RAJEEB  ROY Male No  198  90 90 SC  3  56.17  50.00  281.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670566 PRASHANTA  BEPARI Male No  199  91 91 SC  5  55.33  61.00  252.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874729 MANAS  ROY Male No  203  92 92 SC  2  54.17  53.00  263.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125496 AMAR  DAS Male No  206  93 93 SC  1  52.83  57.00  247.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385800 SHUBHADIP  SARKAR Male No  208  94 94 SC  8  52.33  53.00  264.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263485 SUPARNA  BARMAN Female No  209  95 95 SC  10  52.00  54.00  250.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000886350 KANGKAN  PRADHAN Male No  212  96 96 SC  3  46.83  45.00  235.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001118065 PANKAJ  PRODHAN Male No  214  97 97 SC  2  45.67  47.00  223.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000455971 JOYEETA  RAVA Female No  64  1 1 ST  3  83.50  84.00  408.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343345 LEYA  NARJINARY Female No  154  2 2 ST  8  68.17  75.00  306.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278761 GOURAV  NARJARY Male No  196  3 3 ST  3  56.33  63.00  266.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


